Gold Coast Bowling Center
Las Vegas, NV

Tournament Dates: 4/12/2024
thru 4/15/2024

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

2024 USBC Senior Queens

QUALIFYING STANDING SHEET
AFTER 5 GAMES

Hometown

Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average
Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

+or -
200

' SENIOR
:. QUEENS

Pins Behind
Cut

1 A Kristin McEntee
223 [227](181] 253] 235 1119

2 A DanaAusec
[226][184][242| [217] [225] 1004

3s A Sharon Powers
217] 220] [191][172| [288] 1088

%s A Paula Vidad
191 (189 |256] 181|247 1064

%s A Jill Friis
206 [176] 224] 231] 222 1059

6 A Jennifer Peacock
223 222|174 234] 201 1054

7 A April Lord-Wittig
101 [187] 1051

8 A Linda Walbaum
223](177] (224 [221] [204] 1049

9 A Sandi Charles
224] 200 217] 225|181 1047

ss A Devera Buckley
|225] 182|221 [214] 205] 1047

11 A Raelyn Hazen

|178] 168 238 [226| [234] 1044

12 A Kerrie Watson
244 204] 1039

13 A Cheryl Gould
225 [149] 219] (196|229 1018

(n) - Non-Member

Homewood, IL

Colorado Springs, CO

Lakewood, CO

Sun City, CA

Canada

North Port, FL

Steilacoom, WA

Brighton, CO

Nolanville, TX

St Louis, MO

Roy, UT

Canada

Spokane, WA

SS - Super Senior

1,119

1,094

1,088

1,064

1,059

1,054

1,051

1,049

1,047

1,047

1,044

1,039

1,018

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:34:51 PM

223.80

218.80

217.60

212.80

211.80

210.80

210.20

209.80

209.40

209.40

208.80

207.80

203.60

+119

+94

+88

+64

+59

+54

+51

+49

+47

+47

+44

+39

+18
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall Average
Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

14 A Lori Yamasaki

|101] 221|185/ (177] [232] 1006

15 A Kathy Ledford

[170] [238][186] 210] [199] 1003

16 A Lauri Cohrs
171] 224] [222][193] 192 1002

1%s A Tish Johnson
227/(193] 159] 101] 229|999

18 A Jodi Woessner
205 (235] 205|193/ 157|995

19 A Wendy Orth

[231][225][171] [158] [209] 994

20 A Roxanna Horton
208] [195] (226 [159| 203] 991

21 A Crystal Shaw-Wesby
179 193] (203 176 239|990

2X3s A Edissa Andrade
213/ [213][194][198] [169] 987

23 A Shelley Zarick
174)[190 196 189] 236|985

ss A Barbara Batt
[170] [221][180][214] [191] 985

ss A Teresa Ross
199 [177] 216] 182] 211 985

26 A Meiling Billingsley
166 [200| [207] 226|185 984

27 A Rina Sabo

|207][161][203] [217][195] 983

A Kimberly Power- DeFer
158 224/ (193] 160| 248] 983

29 A Sandra Montealegre
189193193/ 208/ 199|982

(n) - Non-Member

Torrance, CA

Boise, ID

Colorado Springs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Oregon, OH

Prescott Valley, AZ

Napa, CA

Pikeville, NC

Panama

Sun City West, AZ

Jacksonville, FL

Livingston, TX

Lee's Summit, MO

Bennett, CO

Hayward, CA

Colombia

SS - Super Senior

1,006 201.20

1,003 200.60

1,002 200.40

999 199.80

995 199.00

994 198.80

9291 198.20

990 198.00

987 197.40

985 197.00

985 197.00

985 197.00

984 196.80

983 196.60

983 196.60

982 196.40
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+6

+3

+2

-10

-13

-15

-15

-15

-16

-17

-17

-18
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+or -

Pos Sq Bowlers Hometown Total Pinfall Average Pins Behind
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot 200 Cut
30 A Charita Crews Bedford, OH 979 195.80 -21
|187] 206|196 [199] [191] 979
31 A Ann Coleman Fairborn, OH 978 195.60 -22
168 |205| 211][195|[199] 978
33s A Char Hammel Henderson, NV 972 194.40 -28
226 182183/ [199] 182] 972
Cut Line Cash Line
33s A Shandy Simchen Tacoma, WA 970 194.00 -30 2
|192][201][162] [204] [211] 970
3%s A Debbie Ayers La Mesa, CA 968 193.60 -32 4
179 204] 190] 210/ 185| 968
35 A Traci Ellison The Colony, TX 967 193.40 -33 5
217||162] 193] |205] | 190| 967
3&s A Robbin Lewis Crete, IL 964 192.80 -36 8
200 [197] 232|169 166] 964
37 A Wanda Parker Garland, TX 963 192.60 -37 9
240 [173] [206] 165/ |179] 963
38 A Wanda Elias Colorado Springs, CO 962 192.40 -38 10
|169] [181][229][161] 222] 962
3%s A Judith Leroux Meraux, LA 956 191.20 -44 16
164 [190] 234] 199 169 956
4Gs A Josephine Balanay New Zealand 955 191.00 -45 17
163/ [187] [188][205] 212] 955
41 A Anette Fineiss Germany 953 190.60 -47 19
193] [151] 190|233/ 186|953
ss A Carmen Aguilar Venezuela 953 190.60 -47 19
192][162][203|[178] [218] 953
43s A Della Kallenback Fairfield, CA 952 19040 -48 20
179 [175) [184][181]233] 952
A Cindy Mattingly Puyallup, WA 952 190.40 -48 20
179 [233][207 145|188 952
4%s A Deb Lee Canada 951 190.20 -49 21
203 [200] 167] 192||189] 951
(n) - Non-Member SS - Super Senior Saturday, April 13,2024 2:34:52 PM  Page 3 of 6



Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

Average

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

4&s A Cathy Nelson

196 [196] [164][202] 193] 951

47 A Laurie Lanfier
143|236 192][202|[175] 948

48&s A Lucy Sandelin
190] [101][171][213] (181 946

49 A Jennifer Hernandez
198 (182 181] 203][178] 942

5Gs A Camille Kohner
1199 185 189| [174] 192| 939

A Terri Eiland

209] (193] 102|176 [169] 939

52s A Karen Miller
179/ [180][190] 194] [194] 937

53 A Tracy Calfee
177/ (177] 183 [186| [212] 935

54s A Tayna Spaulding
205 [192] 164/ 1190/ (179|930

55 A Beate Jaeger

202|[189] 161|184 [101] 927

56 A Cindy Dayton
165 [225] 101] 141] 201 923

54s A Beth Owen Cipielewski

188 [134] 212] 104][104] 922

5&s A Hilda Arroyo
187 [189] 179] 158] 202 915

59 A Michele Carter
199180 [216/[171] 148|914

6Gs A Angie Brown
193 [151] 191] 210/ 160 905

61 A Rhonda Ybarra
1194][181][168] 166] 193] 902

(n) - Non-Member

Lakeside, TX

Muscatine, IA

Tampa, FL

Land O Lakes, FL

Bloomington, MN

Mitchellville, MD

Las Vegas, NV

Flat Rock, NC

Medicine Mound, TX

Germany

Reno, NV

Bradenton, FL

Puerto Rico, XX

National City, CA

England

Las Vegas, NV

SS - Super Senior

951

948

946

942

939

939

937

935

930

927

923

922

915

914

905

902

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:34:53 PM

190.20

189.60

189.20

188.40

187.80

187.80

187.40

187.00

186.00

185.40

184.60

184.40

183.00

182.80

181.00

180.40

49

-52

-54

-70

-73

-77

-78

-85

-86

-95
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21

24

26

30

33

33

35

37

42

45

49

50

57

58

67

70



Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall Average

Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

63s A Linda Newman Henson

200/ [188] 148) [183] 179 ggg

63 A Melissa Gray

|175][182][178] [180] [182] 897

64s A Pamela Pancoast
181 [150| 215] 187] 161] 894

~ss A Karen Barcal
187 [183] 192] 146] 185|894

66&s A Sandra Schultz
160 |183] 201] 164] 184 892

67 A Sue Walter
223/ (152|155 [169] (191 890

6&s A Kim Crompton
1192|[187][158] 152] (200 889

~ss A Christina Niles
157 191] 190|161/ 190 889

A Patricia Purdum
183/ [178] [185][166] 177| 889

71 A Karen Rowe
161 [179] 148] 202|196 886

72 A Donna Smith
181 [181] 168] 187|165 882

73s A Lauraine Fast
153/ [219] [180][151][178] 881

7%6s A Deborah Parker
147,200 [192//180] 161 880

75 A Tracey Magnuson
187 [173] 168 215] (133|876

76s A Mandy Wilson
208/ [178][181] 142] |16 875

77 A Jessica Diso
182 156|165 /184) 180 867

(n) - Non-Member

Renton, WA

Hillsboro, OR

Lomita, CA

Albuquerque, NM

Macomb, Mi

Ringle, WI

Birmingham, AL

Avondale, AZ

Wyoming, Ml

Alpine, AL

Middleburg, FL

Canada

Jonesboro, GA

Lakeville, MN

Dayton, OH

Lake Forest, CA

SS - Super Senior

898 179.60

897 179.40

894 178.80

894 178.80

892 178.40

890 178.00

889 177.80

889 177.80

889 177.80

886 177.20

882 176.40

881 176.20

880 176.00

876 175.20

875 175.00

867 173.40

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:34:54 PM

-102

-103

-106

-106

-108

-110

-111

-111

-111

-114

-118

-119

-120

-124

-125

-133
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74

75

78

78

80

82

83

83

83

86

20

91

92

96

97

105



Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall Average

Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

78&s A Elizabeth Wong

|176] 227|134 [178] [151] 866

7%s A Elizabeth Fonvergne-Barn

|179][156] 146|189 [104] g4

8&s A Julie McHugh
163 [199] 120/ 210/ (159 860

A LaTonya Walker
108 [201] 222] [155] 174 860

8%s A Lana Mink
168 [183] 207| [158] (139 855

83 A Pat Garner
174 [188]|181] 146| [160] 849

8%&s A Lizzette Abood
191 [155] 161] 168|171] 846

85 A Tracey Distel
154 [191] (133 154] 213] 845

86 A Debra Cramer
170/ [172][201]|104] [192] 839

87 A Maritza Vargas

|188|[166][182| [186] 115] 837

A Joelle Chu
171139162 166] (199 837

8%s A Denise Massey
156 [156] [154][158] (189 813

90 A Karen Medalen
166 [165] 167|158/ (149 805

95s A Anita Boroff

|152] [129][166] [169] [172] 788

9%s A Cheryl Eng
157 [176] 144 138] [157] 772

93 A Valerie Wilson
169 130|169 133|157 758

(n) - Non-Member

Canada

N Las Vegas, NV

Keller, TX

Stockbridge, GA

Kapolei, HI

Gardena, CA

Panama

Lansing, Ml

Colorado Springs, CO

Colombia

Medford, MA

Posen, IL

Monterey, CA

Joshua, TX

Arlington, MA

Beaverton, OR

SS - Super Senior

866 173.20

864 172.80

860 172.00

860 172.00

855 171.00

849 169.80

846 169.20

845 169.00

839 167.80

837 167.40

837 167.40

813 162.60

805 161.00

788 157.60

772 154.40

758 151.60

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:34:54 PM

-134

-136

-140

-140

-145

-151

-154

-155

-161

-163

-163

-187

-195

-212

-228

-242
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106

108

112

112

117

123

126

127

133

135

135

159

167

184

200

214



